
                 

                       

खनिज एव ंपदार्थ प्रौद्योगिकी ससं् र्ाि 

INSTITUTE OF MINERALS & MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 

(वजै्ञानिक तर्ा औद्योगिकी अिसुधंाि परिषद) 
(COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH) 

भवुिेश् वि/BHUBANESWAR – 751 013 

दिूभाष/Tel.: (0674) 2379 393/258/493/293 

CORRIGENDUM 

                                                                                                                                                    Date: 23.02.2017 

Ref: Our Tender No. – PA/84/2016 dated 27.01.2017. 

Sub: Revised final tender document after Pre-bid conference for Design, manufacturing, 
supply, integration, installation & Commissioning of Straight grate Pelletisation Pilot Plant 
with capacity of 4-5 TPH for testing of different iron ore concentrates based on a basic layout 
developed by IMMT. 

The Last Date of Submission of Quotation in the tender document hosted on the website of CSIR-
IMMT, Bhubaneswar, i.e., www.immt.res.in is hereby extended from 28.02.2017 at 01.00 P.M.  to 
10.03.2017 up to 01.00 P.M. (IST) and the date of opening of the quotation shall be on 10.03.2017 
at 02.30 P.M.(IST). Accordingly, the last date for purchase of bidding document/downloading is also 
extended up to 09.03.2017. All other specification, terms & conditions is remain unchanged. 
 

                                                                                                                                                       Sd/- 
Stores & Purchase Officer 

 

 

http://www.immt.res.in/

